
SUMMER CAMP ACTIVITIES 

JULY 2019

DATE EVENT FACILITATORS E-MAIL

7/1 Summer Bowling Barbara Janger barbarajanger@gmail.com

7/1 Final Canasta Lesson Carol Isacson & Roberta Selnick cwisacson@yahoo.com   robertaselnick@gmail.com

7/2, 7/9,7/16,7/23,7/30 Open Mah Jongg Game All Levels Accepted Ruth Guth rguth.drmom@yahoo.com

7/2. 7/9, 7/16, 7/23, 7/30 Advanced Canasta Jane Serlin, Roberta Selnic, Randee Ross jrkcsrln@gmail.com  robertaselnick@gmail.com  crimsonlady27@gmail.com

7/3 NO ACTIVITY SCHEDULED

7/4 4TH OF JULY

7/5 First Friday Movie & Lunch Stephanie Klopper, Roni Nassberg rednoz@aol.com  ronika@aol.com

7/8 Creating a Chemical Free  Home Made Easy Carol Kadet carolkadet@gmail.com

7/9 Summer Foodies Gladys Simon, Phyllis Becker, Joan Davis gladsi26@hotmail.com  psb830@gmail.com  davis6j@gmail.com

7/10 ASU Art Museum & Ceramic Research Center TourTruda Chick chick360@gmail.com

7/10 Stay Cool Happy Hour Cheryl Lennon clennon60@gmail.com

7/11. 7/18, 7/25 Beginning Canasta Lessons Susan Gange susangange1@hotmail.com

7/12 Movers & Shakers - Activity To Be Announced Harriet Schwartz, Sheila Landau, Marcia Langer harriet0715@gmail.com  buildor2@cox.net   marciala@msn.com

7/15 Merle Norman Make Up Demonstration Carol Isacson & Alisa Schwartzer cwisacson@yahoo.com   gamersalisa@gmail.com

7/16 Third Tuesday Movie & Lunch Sheila Landau, Henriette Hasley buildor2@cox.net  henriette.hasley@cox.net

7/17 Summer Lunchtime Theater Gale & Nyles Gradus ggradus13@gmail.com

7/19 Bridge & Lunch Doris Perlmutter & Rae McClean dorisp1@q.com  raemcclean@juno.com

7/22 NO ACTIVITY SCHEDULED

7/24 Martin Auto Museum Rena Selden seldensays@gmail.com

7/25 Lunch Around Town Sheila Landau, Harriet Schwartz buildor2@cox.net  harriet0715@gmail.com

7/25 Scrabble Anyone? Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

7/26 Glow Golf & Sweet Republic Ice Cream Iris Wigal wiggley@cox.net

7/29 Ladies Lunch & Tea Carol Isacson & Judy Levine cwisacson@yahoo.com   judithlevine43@yahoo.com

7/31 Le Macaron Social Carol Isacson & Alisa Schwartzer
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